Architectural Door
Accessories
Rockwood Locking Pull System
The Rockwood Locking Pull System
integrates a contemporary Post
Mount or GeoMetek style door pull
with deadbolt locking. Engineered for
smooth operation, the locking pull is

a p p l i c a t i o n  d e t a i l s
Strike options
How to Order Example:
Suffix Description
DBD Half Height, Bolts Down
DBU Half Height, Bolts Up
FHD Full Height, Bolts, Down
FHU Full Height, Bolts Up
FHB Full Height, Bolts Up and Down
Cylinder Options Code
Yale® 1109 rim cylinder,
6-pin, 1147 tailpiece, E1R
keyway (keyed random)
01
Yale® K680 Small format
interchangeable core
housing (SFIC) Standard
02
Yale® K680 Small format
interchangeable core
housing, w/ plastic
construction core (SFIC)
03
Supplied cylinder 05
Dummy cylinder 07
7 Pin SFIC Housing with
Yale Core
09
Options Code*
Large Thumbturn ADA
Thumbturn Only,
No Cylinder
TT
Custom Engraving CE
Series* Description
LP3301 Plain PostMount
LP3305** Plain PostMount Clearance
LP3401 PostMount GripZone
LP6061 PostMount English Bridle
Leather Wrapped
LP6161 PostMount Upholstery
Leather Wrapped
LP7901 Plain GeoMetek
LP6440 GeoMetek Upholstery
Leather Wrapped
Quantity Series Suffix Push Bar
Suffix Finish Door
Material
Door
Thickness
Device
Dimensions
Door
Clearance Strike Cylinder
1 LP3301 DBD BEPT 630 Glass 1/2" 831/2" 1/4" at Bottom None 01
2 LP7901 DBD N/A 629 Wood 13/4" 931/4" 1/8" at Top LPS02
Glass Door Thickness - 3/8" to 7/8"
Aluminum, Wood, Metal Door Thickness - 13/8" to 2 1/2"
* ��Specify “DP” in front of series number for dummy
locking pull. Example: DP3301
**LP3305 offered with DBD only.
For a quick and efficient ordering process, use the order forms on assaabloydooraccessories.us
(Resource Library > Order Forms > Rockwood Products).
Push Bar Suffix* Description
BEPT Bent End Horizontal
Bar - Thumbturn Side
BEPC Bent End Horizontal
Bar - Cylinder Side
BEPB Bent End Horizontal
Bar - Both Sides
PMPT Post Mount Horizontal
Bar - Thumbturn Side
PMPC Post Mount Horizontal